Спартакиада учащихся Первомайского района 2018-2019 уч. год

младшая группа

	Школа
	Осенний кросс
	Футбол
	Полиат

лон
	Баскет

бол
	Шахматы
	Насто

льный теннис
	Лыжные гонки
	Волейбол
	Мини-футбол
	Стрит

бол
	Пляжный

волейбол
	Лёгкая

атлетика
	Очки
	Место

	
	юн
	дев
	
	юн
	дев
	юн
	дев
	
	
	юн
	дев
	юн
	дев
	
	юн
	дев
	юн
	дев
	юн
	дев
	
	

	Акуловская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	20
	15(10)

	Б-ключевская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Берёзовская СОШ
	3
	3
	1
	1
	3
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	3
	4
	6
	
	
	2
	3
	3
	1
	930
	1

	Бобровская СОШ
	4
	2
	4
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	8
	
	
	1
	1
	6
	6
	695
	3

	Боровихинская СОШ
	
	
	5-6
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	3
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	285
	8

	Жилинская СОШ
	6
	
	5-6
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	2
	
	7
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	335
	5(1)

	Журавлихинская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зудиловская СОШ
	1
	5
	7
	
	
	5-6
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	2
	9
	
	
	
	2
	4
	4
	519
	4

	Логовская СОШ
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	170
	11(6)

	Новоберёзовская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Первомайская СОШ
	2
	1
	
	2
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	740
	2

	Повалихинская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Санниковская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	5
	2
	
	
	
	5
	4
	
	
	
	
	5
	5
	330
	6

	Северная СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	5-6
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	120
	13(8)

	Сибирская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	215
	10(4)

	Сорочелоговская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	130
	12(7)

	Боровихинская ООШ
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	2
	3
	290
	7(2)

	Первомайская ООШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	65
	14(9)

	Правдинская ООШ
	5
	4
	
	4
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	8
	220
	9(3)


Спартакиада учащихся Первомайского района 2018-2019 уч. год

старшая группа

	Школа
	Осенний кросс
	Футбол
	Полиат

лон
	Баскет

бол
	Шахматы
	Насто

льный теннис
	Лыжные гонки
	Волейбол
	Мини-футбол
	Стрит

бол
	Пляжный

волейбол
	Лёгкая

атлетика
	Очки
	Место

	
	юн
	дев
	
	юн
	дев
	юн
	дев
	
	
	юн
	дев
	юн
	дев
	
	юн
	дев
	юн
	дев
	юн
	дев
	
	

	Акуловская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Б-ключевская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Берёзовская СОШ
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	5-6
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	3
	1
	3
	2
	3
	5
	1
	1
	1280
	1

	Бобровская СОШ
	2
	2
	2
	3
	
	
	
	2
	3
	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	
	1
	1
	4
	3
	880
	2

	Боровихинская СОШ
	
	
	6
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	3
	
	
	295
	8

	Жилинская СОШ
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	3
	2
	
	
	3
	5
	8
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	315
	7(2)

	Журавлихинская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зудиловская СОШ
	4
	4
	
	
	
	5-6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	9
	
	
	
	2
	3
	4
	424
	5

	Логовская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	30
	13(7)

	Новоберёзовская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Первомайская СОШ
	1
	3
	
	2
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	2
	2
	785
	3

	Повалихинская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Санниковская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	5
	
	
	
	4
	6
	5
	1
	
	
	4
	5
	5
	470
	4

	Северная СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	145
	9(3)

	Сибирская СОШ
	
	
	3
	
	
	7
	
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	3
	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	395
	6(1)

	Сорочелоговская СОШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	80
	10(4)

	Боровихинская ООШ
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	70
	11(5)

	Первомайская ООШ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	65
	12(6)


